Our Lady of Guadalupe Church, La Habra

First Communion Year 2 Calendar*
2025-2026

Monday Sessions:
6:00pm - 7:30pm

*Subject to change

Informational Sessions (required for parents and Children):
English: Sunday, August 17", 5:30pm - 6:30pm
Spanish: Sunday, August 17*", 7:00pm - 8:00pm

Children only (classrooms)

September 15
Children only (classrooms)

September 22
Children only (classrooms)

October 6

Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

October 20
Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

November 17
Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

Saturday, November 22: Mini-retreat, time TBD
Parents and Children (Coleman Center)

Monday, December 8 - Immaculate Conception
of the Blessed Virgin
No sessions, Holy day of Obligation

(Catholics must attend Mass)
See parish calendar for Mass times

Sunday, December 14 — Advent Family Day (time
TBD)

January 12
Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

® September 8 ® February 2

Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

February 16 - HOLIDAY
No sessions

March 2

Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

Friday, March 13: Stations of the Cross
Parents and Children (Church)

March 16 - 20 -- Spring Break
No sessions

March 23
Children only (classrooms)

April 20
Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms)

May 4
Parents (Coleman Center), Children (classrooms))

Saturday, May 26: Mini-Retreat, time TBD
Parents and Children (Coleman Center)

Thursday, May 21, 5:30pm: Service for First
Reconciliation

Monday, June 1, 6pm - 7pm: First Communion
Rehearsalin English

Tuesday, June 2, 6pm - 7pm: First Communion
Rehearsalin Spanish

Sunday, June 7 - First Holy Communion Masses



